
Pos 

 

AI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

GTS1 

1 

2 

 

GTS3 

1 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

SE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

 

SE46 

No. 

771 

99 

95 

168 

70 

51 

16 

OO7 

121 

92 

141 

117 

753 

218 

32 

71 

35X 

47 

3 

91 

29 

12 

230 

10 

O9 

Name 

Bruce Byerly 

Dennis Ramsey 

Pat Wehmeyer 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Marcos Rodriguez 

Clarice Lee 

Bill Porter 

Sam Arledge 

Kevin Farrell 

Albert Lazo 

Bill Stewart 

Mike Bondarenko 

Fred Switzer 

Charles Taylor 

Miguel Vidal 

Don Stevens 

Scott Knott 

Christian Melone 

Scott McKay 

Juan Lopez 

Diego Gonzales 

Carlos Mendez 

Olivier Bellanger 

Jason Greene 

Eric Schmidt 

Class 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

AI 

GTS1 

GTS1 

GTS3 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

7 

1 

12 

12 

13 

13 

12 

12 

3 

13 

12 

12 

12 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Diff 

6.359 

37.711 

7 Laps 

13 Laps 

18.354 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Total Tm 

38:30.404 

38:36.763 

39:08.115 

24:29.644 

8:00.230 

38:23.898 

38:42.252 

40:06.433 

40:34.722 

38:41.266 

39:04.983 

14:11.975 

40:41.089 

38:13.395 

38:35.593 

39:20.111 

30:05.262 

27:07.013 

24:06.294 

22:23.534 

19:56.604 

40:12.365 

40:29.774 

40:42.597 

38:16.135 

Best Tm 

2:24.201 

2:23.709 

2:24.938 

2:28.169 

2:46.222 

2:46.992 

2:40.985 

2:43.966 

2:46.349 

2:49.210 

2:52.572 

2:41.062 

2:41.314 

2:43.992 

2:47.127 

2:42.065 

2:41.637 

2:39.113 

2:42.109 

2:50.485 

2:38.967 

2:40.295 

2:41.354 

2:42.274 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/2/2016 2:38:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Spikes 

Race Director: Emanuel Bakko 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Florida 

Margin of Victory 

13.076 

Avg. Speed 

82.475 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.025 

Best Speed 

94.800 

Best Lap by 

63 - Scott Argow 
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Race Group - All Classes 
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Race started at 10:57:43 

Sebring 12hr course 3.740 miles 
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Pos 

1 

 

SI 

1 

2 

3 

 

SM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

ST1 

1 

2 

3 

 

ST3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

SU 

1 

No. 

321 

123 

56 

14 

15 

32 

36 

24 

111 

65 

06 

63 

180 

77 

2 

73 

196 

37 

197 

1 

Name 

Jeff Bennett 

Carmine Pace 

Chris Moons 

Jim Gee 

Derik Royal 

Jim Platis 

Dave Johnson 

Manny Platis 

Phil Williamson 

Michael Dono 

Mark Gibbons 

Scott Argow 

Daniel Sanzera 

Howard Jacobs 

Mark Burt 

Luis Perocarpi 

Robert Smalley 

Robert Ridgely 

Randall Smalley 

Jim Tull 

Class 

SE46 

SI 

SI 

SI 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

ST3 

ST3 

ST3 

ST3 

ST3 

SU 

Laps 

2 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

9 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

2 

14 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7.152 

11.321 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

13.076 

1:22.221 

44.733 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 

10:24.811 

40:43.496 

38:24.849 

38:38.710 

40:33.003 

40:40.155 

40:44.324 

38:13.760 

38:32.564 

38:40.944 

37:39.931 

38:05.492 

38:18.568 

39:27.713 

39:16.427 

40:01.160 

38:26.745 

38:29.563 

9:32.785 

40:32.564 

Best Tm 

2:44.171 

2:33.216 

2:34.788 

2:34.910 

2:43.184 

2:43.037 

2:43.496 

2:44.685 

2:45.755 

2:46.478 

2:42.189 

2:22.025 

2:23.901 

2:26.283 

2:24.706 

2:31.119 

2:36.284 

2:35.068 

2:40.612 

2:32.393 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/2/2016 2:38:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Patrick Spikes 

Race Director: Emanuel Bakko 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Florida 

Margin of Victory 

13.076 

Avg. Speed 

82.475 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.025 

Best Speed 

94.800 

Best Lap by 

63 - Scott Argow 
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